Southwest California Synod
Synod Council Meeting Agenda ~ May 21, 2022 12:30 to 3:30 PM via Zoom

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
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Opening Devotions

Call to Order
Agenda Approval
Approval of SC Meeting Minutes, March 19, 2022

Bishop’s Report

Vice President’s Report
En Bloc Motions
Treasurer’s Report

New Business
=  Budget
=  QOrientation and council retreat planning

Property Updates
=  LongBeach
=  Chatsworth
=  Mojave
= Pasadena
=  Appraisal update
= General Inspection for repairs Compton and Southgate

Committee and Conference Updates

Closing Prayer

Next SC Meetings: Synod Assembly June 11; September 24 in person
Orientation/Retreat: August 20 in person



