

## **Southwest California Synod**

Synod Council Meeting Agenda ~ May 21, 2022

12:30 to 3:30 PM via Zoom

---

12:30 PM	Opening Devotions
12:40 PM	Call to Order Agenda Approval Approval of SC Meeting Minutes, March 19, 2022
12:50 PM	Bishop's Report
1:20 PM	Vice President's Report
1:30 PM	En Bloc Motions
1:40 PM	Treasurer's Report
2:00 PM	New Business ▪ Budget ▪ Orientation and council retreat planning
3:00 PM	Property Updates ▪ Long Beach ▪ Chatsworth ▪ Mojave ▪ Pasadena ▪ Appraisal update ▪ General Inspection for repairs Compton and Southgate
3:10 PM	Committee and Conference Updates
3:25 PM	Closing Prayer

**Next SC Meetings: Synod Assembly June 11; September 24 in person  
Orientation/Retreat: August 20 in person**